
Calendar 2023/2024    Governors’ Meetings 2023/2024 v3. 

CLITHEROE ROYAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL   
 

GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS  
2023 - 2024 

 
 GOVERNING 

BODY 
ESTATES 

COMMITTEE 
FINANCE & 

AUDIT 
COMMITTEE 

CURRICULUM 
& 

ACHIEVEMENT 

STUDENTS &  
STAFFING 

ADMISSIONS OTHER 
 MEETINGS 

Autumn 
2023 

Tuesday 
26 
September  
2023 
4.30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday 
19 September  
2023 
4.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 
03 October 
2023 
4.30 p.m.  

Wednesday 
8 November  
2023 
4.30 p.m. 
 

Thursday  
14 September  
2023 
4.30 p.m. 

Entrance 
Examination 
Saturday  
30 September 
2023 

 

Wednesday  
6 December 
2023 
4.30 p.m. 
 

  Tuesday  
21 November 
2023 
4.30 p.m. 

 Thursday 19 
October 2023 
4.30 p.m. 

Admissions 
Committee 
TBA 

 

Spring 
2024 

Wednesday  
13 March  
2024 
4.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 
16 January 
2024 
4.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 
6 February 
2024 
4.30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday  
6 March  
2024 
4.30 p.m. 
 

Thursday  
25 January 
2024 
4.30 p.m. 
 

 Awards Evening  
TBA 
 

Summer 
2024 

Wednesday   
10 July  
2024 
4.30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday 
7 May  
2024 
4.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 
18 June  
2024  
4.30 p.m. 

Wednesday  
22 May  
2024 
4.30 p.m. 

Thursday 
25 April  
2024 
4.30 p.m. 

 Commemoration 
Day  
TBA 

 
AUTUMN TERM:    Wednesday 6 September to Friday 22 December 2023.    HALF TERM: Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 2023 inclusive.  
SPRING TERM: Monday 8 January to Thursday 28 March 2024.              HALF TERM: Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 2024 inclusive. 
SUMMER TERM: Monday 15 April to Friday 19 July 2024.    MAY DAY- Monday 6 May. HALF TERM: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024.  


